British Schools Small-bore Rifle Association.                  established 1969


Junior Championship Final Results 2025
	I Bartlette
	Gresham's School
	
	200
	99
	98
	197
	Yool Cup/Tankard

	A Milke
	Perse School
	
	200
	97
	97
	194
	Silver Medal

	L Watkin
	Wellington College
	
	200
	96
	98
	194
	Silver Medal

	B Bendall
	Gresham's School
	
	199
	95
	99
	194
	Bronze Medal

	O Harris
	Bedford School
	
	199
	97
	96
	193
	Bronze Medal

	V Sytnik
	Wellington College
	
	200
	92
	99
	191
	Bronze Medal

	L Lowe
	Perse School
	
	199
	97
	94
	191
	Bronze Medal

	N Chua
	Perse School
	
	198
	97
	94
	191
	Bronze Medal

	J zu Bentheim
	Gresham's School
	
	196
	92
	99
	191
	Bronze Medal

	K Chung
	Gresham's School
	
	200
	95
	95
	190
	Bronze Medal

	K Guan
	Tonbridge School
	
	199
	96
	94
	190
	Bronze Medal

	E Cheng
	Perse School
	
	198
	97
	91
	188
	

	R Hutchinson
	Perse School
	
	199
	91
	96
	187
	

	S Yadav
	Gresham's School
	
	198
	96
	91
	187
	

	Y Liu
	Perse School
	
	200
	91
	95
	186
	

	L Hibbert
	Tonbridge School
	
	198
	92
	94
	186
	

	E Paice
	Gresham's School
	
	198
	93
	92
	185
	

	Hanrong Zeng
	Perse School
	
	196
	92
	93
	185
	

	M Peacock
	Wellington College
	
	197
	91
	93
	184
	

	J Zhang
	Tonbridge School
	
	199
	91
	92
	183
	

	A Dawney
	Charterhouse 
	
	198
	90
	92
	182
	

	E Marsden
	Gresham's School
	
	198
	89
	92
	181
	

	E Tillett
	Charterhouse 
	
	196
	88
	93
	181
	

	S Warren
	Charterhouse 
	
	196
	90
	91
	181
	

	H P Chambers
	Perse School
	
	197
	91
	87
	178
	

	J Matthews
	Gresham's School
	
	199
	89
	88
	177
	

	J He
	Tonbridge School
	
	197
	86
	91
	177
	

	Y Zhi
	Perse School
	
	196
	86
	91
	177
	

	S Chung
	Perse School
	
	196
	84
	92
	176
	

	D Wang
	Perse School
	
	199
	93
	ILL
	93
	


Thanks to all shooting staff for the prompt return of targets – much appreciated.

Well done to I Bartlette of Gresham’s on 2 fine cards in the Final

I must congratulate all of those who made it through to the final. We hope to see you again next year, either here or in the Association Championship.
Jerry Baker

6 Bentham Road

Gosport

Hants PO12 2HW


bssra@jdbaker.uk

